8/3/2023 8:25:48 AM

Route:16-ECC JACK EREADY RTN Anchor Abbr:JACKRG Distance:45.16 mi.
12:20 pm ORIGIN JACKSON ES REG LOAD PT, 3700 FEDERAL

12:23 pm STOP 38th@Hoyt Ave-Stop after turning onto Hovt [

12:25pm STOP WETMORE AVE @ 36th St [SE]

12:27 pm STOP 33rd St on Oakes Ave [SW]

12:29 pm STOP 36th St on Lombard Ave (SW) [SW]

12:32 pm STOP Grand Ave @ 42nd ST SE [NW]

12:34 pm STOP 43RD ST SE @ Terrace Dr [SW]

1:06 pm STOP Mountain Loop Hwy @ Darwins Way [NW]

1:47 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Everett School District 2

top Locations For 16-ECC JACK EREADY RTN %JACKSON SUMMEF

Route Last Updated: 8/2/2023

Page 1



